#read#eatthisbook#grow

Sept 9

Sept16™
Sept 23™
Sept 30t

Oct 7"

Oct 14t
Oct 21¢
Oct 28"

Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews

Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews

1:1-3
1:4-2:4
2:5-3:15
3:16-5:10

5:11&6:12
6:13 -8:13
9:1-10:18
10:19-39

Nov 4t
Nov 11t
Nov 18t
Nov 25

Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews
Hebrews

11:1-12:3
12:4-17
13:1-25
12:18-29

Cornerstone One Church,

Baptist Church

Multiple Sites

exists to disciple people to live and love as Christ did




